www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Mar-2006
ARK-7480 All-In-One, High Performance
Embedded Box computer
 Support Embedded Intel® Pentium®4/Celeron®D processor
 CRT, DVI, LVDS, display interface with Dual Display capability
 Anti-vibration to HDD and PC Board to ensure maximum reliability

 1 x Table Mounting Kit   (P/N: 1960003950 x 2 pieces)
 1 x IDE HDD Cable, 40/40/40, 60cm (P/N: 1700001757)
Ordering Information
 ARK-7480-100A1E Socket 478, Pentium4 based Embedded Box Computer,
with LVDS, DVI, 6 x USB 2.0, 1xRS-232, 5 x RS-232/
422/485, Dual Fast Ethernet, Audio, and 3 PCI slots
 ARK-7480-200A1E Socket 478, Pentium4 based Embedded Box Computer,
ARK-7480-100A1 with Extended Drive Bay
Optional Items
 2070000635 XPE SP2 OS Image and License for ARK-7480, English
Version (440 MB)
Dimensions
Unit: mm
Slim DVD-ROM&CD-R/RW